
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 6, 2025 2594

Iowa Hawkeyes Iowa State Cyclones

Iowa Hawkeyes

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name nd AVE nd AVEName1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

19.75  9.75  9.750   Paige Wills 9.75  9.75  9.750  1  Gianna Masella 111 216 

29.85  9.65  9.750   Hannah Loyim 9.70  9.70  9.700   2  Eva Volpe 118 208 

39.75  9.80  9.775   Rachel Wilke 9.65  9.65  9.650   3  Avery Chambers 102 215 

49.45  9.60  9.525   Noelle Adams 9.85  9.70  9.775   4  Aurelie Tran 114 201 

59.85  9.80  9.825   Josie Bergstrom-Te S 9.85  9.85  9.850   5  Hanna Castillo 101 202 

69.90  9.90  9.900   Haylee Hardin 9.80  9.80  9.800  6  Karina Munoz 112 207 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.000 49.000 48.875 48.875

9.80  9.85  9.65  9.75   Paige Wills19.825  9.700  1  Ilka Juk 107 216 

9.85  9.80  9.75  9.70   Hannah Loyim29.825  9.725  2  Kaia Vanney 117 208 

9.85  9.85  9.70  9.70   Josie Bergstrom-Te S39.850  9.700   3  Gianna Masella 111 202 

9.80  9.85  9.70  9.75   Lauren Thomas49.825  9.725   4  Sydney Turner 115 214 

9.85  9.80  9.75  9.80   Kaia Bochow59.825  9.775   5  Karina Munoz 112 203 

9.95  9.95  9.90  9.85   Frederique Sgarbossa69.950  9.875  6  Aurelie Tran 114 213 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.275 97.67549.275 48.800

9.20  9.15  9.75  9.65   Hannah Loyim19.175  9.700  1  Cassie Lee 110 208 

9.90  9.80  9.70  9.70   Lauren O'Brochta29.850  9.700  2  Ilka Juk 107 210 

9.85  9.95  9.65  9.80   Noelle Adams39.900  9.725   3  Haley Tyson 116 201 

9.90  9.90  9.85  9.90   Rachel Wilke49.900  9.875   4  Karina Munoz 112 215 

9.85  9.85  9.70  9.65   Lauren Thomas59.850  9.675   5  Aurelie Tran 114 214 

9.90  9.95  9.85  9.80   Josie Bergstrom-Te S69.925  9.825  6  Adeline Kenlin 109 202 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.425 147.700 48.825 146.500

9.750  9.75  9.75  208  Hannah Loyim19.875  9.90  9.85  114  Aurelie Tran1

9.800  9.75  9.85  206  Aubree Guinee29.850  9.85  9.85  116  Haley Tyson2 

9.850  9.85  9.85  212  Ella Schell39.800  9.80  9.80  118  Eva Volpe3 

9.725 -0.1 9.80  9.85  215  Rachel Wilke49.850  9.85  9.85  112  Karina Munoz4

9.875  9.90  9.85  201  Noelle Adams59.825  9.85  9.80  101  Hanna Castillo5 

9.875  9.85  9.90  207  Haylee Hardin69.925  9.90  9.95  105  Emily Erb6

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:197.025 195.65049.325 49.150

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 197.025 Final Team Score: 195.650

Loyim

9.700

9.725

9.700

9.750

38.875

Tran

9.525

9.950

9.850

9.875

39.200

Munoz

9.900

9.825

9.900

9.850

39.475

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures VT 1 UB 1 BB 1 FX 1

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature

VT 2 UB 2 BB 2 FX 2

Jen Llewellyn Ashley Miles Greig
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I o w a  V s .  I o w a  S t a t e
E v e n t  R e s u l t s  -  V a u l t

M a r  6 ,  2 0 2 5

P a g e :  1

P r i n t e d :  3 / 7 / 2 0 2 5  8 : 5 8  P M

W o m e n  /  1

S e s s io n :  1

N u m N a m eR a n k G y m S c o r e O u tS t a r t

K a r i n a  M u n o z1  1 1 2 IO W A 9 . 9 0 0 0 . 0 0 0_ _ . _ _ _

J o s i e  B e r g s t r o m - T e  S l a a2  2 0 2 IS U 9 . 8 5 0 0 . 0 5 0_ _ . _ _ _

H a n n a  C a s t i l l o3  1 0 1 IO W A 9 . 8 2 5 0 . 0 7 5_ _ . _ _ _

H a y l e e  H a r d i n4  2 0 7 IS U 9 . 8 0 0 0 . 1 0 0_ _ . _ _ _

N o e l l e  A d a m s5 T 2 0 1 IS U 9 . 7 7 5 0 . 1 2 5_ _ . _ _ _

A v e r y  C h a m b e r s5 T 1 0 2 IO W A 9 . 7 7 5 0 . 1 2 5_ _ . _ _ _

G i a n n a  M a s e l l a7 T 1 1 1 IO W A 9 . 7 5 0 0 . 1 5 0_ _ . _ _ _

E v a  V o l p e7 T 1 1 8 IO W A 9 . 7 5 0 0 . 1 5 0_ _ . _ _ _

P a i g e  W i l l s7 T 2 1 6 IS U 9 . 7 5 0 0 . 1 5 0_ _ . _ _ _

R e e s e  W i l s o n1 0  1 2 0 IO W A 9 . 7 2 5 0 . 1 7 5_ _ . _ _ _

H a n n a h  L o y im1 1 T 2 0 8 IS U 9 . 7 0 0 0 . 2 0 0_ _ . _ _ _

F r e d e r i q u e  S g a r b o s s a1 1 T 2 1 3 IS U 9 . 7 0 0 0 . 2 0 0_ _ . _ _ _

R a c h e l  W i l k e1 3  2 1 5 IS U 9 . 6 5 0 0 . 2 5 0_ _ . _ _ _

A u r e l i e  T r a n1 4  1 1 4 IO W A 9 . 5 2 5 0 . 3 7 5_ _ . _ _ _

P r o S c o r e  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  -  C o p y r i g h t  1 9 9 3 - 2 0 2 5  A u b u r n  E l e c t r o n i c s  G r o u p  -  L i c e n s e d  t o :  U n i v e r s i t y  o f  I o w a



Iowa Vs. Iowa State
Event Results - Bars
Mar 6, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 3/7/2025 7:11:03 PM

Women / 1
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Aurelie Tran1 114 IOWA 9.950 0.000__.___
Frederique Sgarbossa2 213 ISU 9.875 0.075__.___
Gianna Masella3 111 IOWA 9.850 0.100__.___
Karina Munoz4T 112 IOWA 9.825 0.125__.___
Kaia Vanney4* 117 IOWA 9.825 0.125__.___
Sydney Turner4* 115 IOWA 9.825 0.125__.___
Ilka Juk4* 107 IOWA 9.825 0.125__.___
Kaia Bochow8 203 ISU 9.775 0.175__.___
Hannah Loyim9T 208 ISU 9.725 0.225__.___
Lauren Thomas9T 214 ISU 9.725 0.225__.___
Josie Bergstrom-Te Slaa11T 202 ISU 9.700 0.250__.___
Paige Wills11T 216 ISU 9.700 0.250__.___
Emma Ricks13 211 ISU 8.725 1.225__.___
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Iowa Vs. Iowa State
Event Results - Beam
Mar 6, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 3/7/2025 8:25 PM

Women / 1
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Adeline Kenlin1 109 IOWA 9.925 0.000__.___
Karina Munoz2T 112 IOWA 9.900 0.025__.___
Haley Tyson2T 116 IOWA 9.900 0.025__.___
Rachel Wilke4 215 ISU 9.875 0.050__.___
Aurelie Tran5T 114 IOWA 9.850 0.075__.___
Ilka Juk5T 107 IOWA 9.850 0.075__.___
Josie Bergstrom-Te Slaa7 202 ISU 9.825 0.100__.___
Frederique Sgarbossa8 213 ISU 9.800 0.125__.___
Noelle Adams9 201 ISU 9.725 0.200__.___
Hannah Loyim10T 208 ISU 9.700 0.225__.___
Lauren O'Brochta10T 210 ISU 9.700 0.225__.___
Lauren Thomas12 214 ISU 9.675 0.250__.___
Alexa Ebeling13 104 IOWA 9.275 0.650__.___
Cassie Lee14 110 IOWA 9.175 0.750__.___
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Iowa Vs. Iowa State
Event Results - Floor
Mar 6, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 3/7/2025 8:25 PM

Women / 1
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Emily Erb1 105 IOWA 9.925 0.000__.___
Aurelie Tran2T 114 IOWA 9.875 0.050__.___
Noelle Adams2T 201 ISU 9.875 0.050__.___
Haylee Hardin2T 207 ISU 9.875 0.050__.___
Karina Munoz5T 112 IOWA 9.850 0.075__.___
Haley Tyson5T 116 IOWA 9.850 0.075__.___
Ella Schell5T 212 ISU 9.850 0.075__.___
Hanna Castillo8 101 IOWA 9.825 0.100__.___
Eva Volpe9T 118 IOWA 9.800 0.125__.___
Aubree Guinee9T 206 ISU 9.800 0.125__.___
Hannah Loyim11 208 ISU 9.750 0.175__.___
Rachel Wilke12 215 ISU 9.725 0.200__.___
Madelyn Manternach13 209 ISU 9.425 0.500__.___
Gianna Masella14 111 IOWA __.___ 9.925__.___
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Iowa Vs. Iowa State
Event Results - AA
Mar 6, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 3/7/2025 8:25 PM

Women / 1
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Karina Munoz112 9.900 9.825 9.8509.900 39.475IOWA1 
Aurelie Tran114 9.525 9.950 9.8759.850 39.200IOWA2 
Hannah Loyim208 9.700 9.725 9.7509.700 38.875ISU3 
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Iowa Vs. Iowa State
Team Results
Mar 6, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 3/7/2025 8:27 PM

Women / 1
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 IOWA IA 197.025 49.000 49.275 49.425 49.325
11 1 1

2 ISU ISU 195.650 48.875 48.800 48.825 49.150
22 2 2
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